
“coperto” is a compulsory item for everyone enjoying a meal at Casa Inferno.  
A typical Italian custom for all guests in most Italian eateries. We also include in this: cloth napkins, 

still/sparkly water, as much tasty olives and roasted almonds as you wish. Just ask for a refill!

coperto    26,-

deep-fried pumpkin ‘meatballs’ 
topped with tomato purée · 
pecorino cheese · tomato powder 
& ricotta mousse on the side 
G E M 

228,- 

grilled mortadella meat · pistachio 
crumble · ricotta mousse · 
balsamic vinegar 
E M N(pistachio) Su 

248,- 

stracciatella cheese · warm 
caramelised cherry tomatoes · 
garlic bread 
G M Su 

238,- 

peperoni e 
salsiccia ♨

grilled scamorza smoked cheese · 
black truffle shavings · parma ham 
M 

244,- 

deep fried cheese topped with 
truffle honey · truffle shavings 
M G 

238,- 

grilled peppers & sausage 
topped with ricotta mousse 
M 

216,- 

caprese e parma ❄
sweet&sour aubergines sautéed 
with tomato sauce · peppers · 
olives · celery · onion · pine nuts · 
capers · vinegar 
G C N(pine nut) Su 

218,- 

parma ham · burrata mozzarella · 
fresh tomatoes · balsamic vinegar 
cream 
M Su 

296,- 

side dish of garlic bread 
G 

48,- 

formaggio 
fritto  ♨

polpette di 
zucca  ♨

mortadella alla 
piastra  ♨

stracciatella 
confit  ❄

garlic bread 

scamorzina al 
tartufo  ♨

caponata  ❄

Symbol * next to icons = may contain possible traces of that specific allergen 
G: Our dough could contain many cereals (wheat · oat · barley · spelt · rye) & *E M Se So

🔥 on fire 🌶 spicy 🐟 fish ♨ warm ❄ coldfolded alcoholvegan gluten freevegetarian

G·gluten C·celery E·egg F·fish L·lupin M·milk Mu·mustard N·nuts P·peanuts Se·sesame So·soy Su·sulphites

appetitosi 
(to start off or on the side)

month’s pizza & cocktail 
via brombeis giallo canarino
mozzarella · truffle cooked ham · pecorino cheese · 
artichokes · caramelised cherry tomatoes 
G M Su 

328,- 

limoncello · vanilla liqueur · lime juice 
· tonic water 
Su 

178,- 



elegante 🐟 guascone la bestia 🌶
tomato sauce · mozzarella · 
caramelised cherry tomatoes · 
anchovies 
G F M Su 

278,- 

tomato sauce · scamorza cheese · 
cooked ham · sausage · 
champignon mushrooms 
G M 

296,- 

tomato sauce · spicy ‘nduja · 
spicy salame · caramelised 
onions · gorgonzola cheese 
G M Su 

306,- 

parma peperina 🌶 carnivora
tomato sauce · buffalo mozzarella 
· parma ham · spicy ‘nduja · 
parmesan · honey 
G M E  

318,- 

tomato sauce · mozzarella · 
sausage · spicy salame · pancetta 
meat 
G M 

302,- 

tomato sauce · provola cheese 
· chunks of spicy salame & 
pancetta 
- folded - 
G M  

292,-  

prosciutto 
cotto
tomato sauce · mozzarella · 
cooked ham 
G M 

286,- 

tomato sauce · buffalo mozzarella 
G M 

278,- 

amatriciana
tomato sauce · mozzarella · spicy 
salame · olives · chilli peppers · 
caramelised onions · chilli flakes 
- served on fire with a burning drop 
of alcohol - 
G M Su 

302,- 

tomato sauce · mozzarella · 
pancetta meat · guanciale meat · 
caramelised onions · pecorino 
cheese 
G M Su 

298,- 

inferno 🌶  🔥  

fagotto 

margherita  
bufalina 

pizze al pomodoro 
(with tomato sauce)

 gluten-free dough 68,- N.B. cannot guarantee 100% gluten free vegan cheese 0,- 

Underlined ingredients are added fresh after oven 
Symbol * next to icons = may contain possible traces of that specific allergen 

G: Our dough could contain many cereals (wheat · oat · barley · spelt · rye) & *E M Se So

🔥 on fire 🌶 spicy 🐟 fish ♨ warm ❄ coldveganvegetarianfolded alcohol

G·gluten C·celery E·egg F·fish L·lupin M·milk Mu·mustard N·nuts P·peanuts Se·sesame So·soy Su·sulphites



pizze 'bianche' 
(without tomato sauce)

tosta tosta porcellina 🌶
mozzarella · gorgonzola · 
parmesan · pecorino cheese · chili 
flakes · honey 
G M E 

288,- 

buffalo mozzarella · guanciale 
meat · sausage · champignon 
mushrooms · truffle cream 
G M 

312,- 

scamorza cheese · porchetta 
meat · spicy ‘nduja · buffalo 
mozzarella · rocket salad 
G M 

312,- 

carnivora bianca la magra
mozzarella · cooked ham · sausage 
· guanciale meat 
G M 

306,- 

mozzarella · ‘nduja · sausage · 
topped with coppa meat 
- folded - 
G M  

324,- 

mozzarella · cured salted beef · 
pistachio crumble · lemon juice 
· figs cream 
G M N (pistachios) 

324,- 

boss Anders 🌶 ma che mondo è fuoriclasse
mozzarella · roquefort cheese · 
västerbotten cheese · leirgrøv 
cheese · spicy ‘nduja · figs&dill 
cream · walnuts 
G M N(walnut) 

316,- 

mozzarella · potatoes · spicy ‘nduja 
· pancetta meat 
G M  

298,- 

mozzarella · champignon 
mushrooms · cooked ham · 
artichokes · truffle oil 
G M Su 

312,- 

formaggiosa 

il ceppo 

 vegan cheese 0,-  gluten-free dough 68,- N.B. cannot guarantee 100% gluten free

Underlined ingredients are added fresh after oven 
Symbol * next to icons = may contain possible traces of that specific allergen 

G: Our dough could contain many cereals (wheat · oat · barley · spelt · rye) & *E M Se So

🔥 on fire 🌶 spicy 🐟 fish ♨ warm ❄ coldvegan alcoholvegetarianfolded

G·gluten C·celery E·egg F·fish L·lupin M·milk Mu·mustard N·nuts P·peanuts Se·sesame So·soy Su·sulphites

pizza alternativa 
(without dairy, tomato sauce & vegan)

pumpkin cream · potatoes· 
caramelised onions · olives · 
pumpkin seeds · truffle oil 
G Su 

282,- 

dunque 



digestivi alc. 
%

amaro montenegro 76,- 23,0
aquavit · bivrost 96,- 40,0
aquavit · meir 98,- 40,0
limoncello · quaglia 88,- 28,0
grappa · serego alighieri · amarone 124,- 40,0
grappa · poli · moscato 96,- 40,0
grappa · sartarelli balciana 138,- 40,0
borghetti · coffee liqueur 78,- 25,0
brandy · poli · arzente 146,- 40,0
brandy · vecchia romagna 108,- 38,0
fernet branca 92,- 39,0
amaretto di saronno 88,- 28,0
sambuca · molinari 86,- 38,0
whiskey · macallan · 12 years 138,- 40,0
gin · malfi 96,- 37,5
vodka · smirnoff 98,- 40,0
rum · a.h.riise · reserve 152,- 40,0

vini dolci alc. 
%

acid. 
g/l

sugar 
g/l

moscato d’asti · degiorgis -bottle- 492,- 5,5 5,5 139,1

recioto di soave · coffele 178,- 13,0 7,1 124,0
recioto di valpolicella · tezza 166,- 13,5 7,5 142,5

vermouth bianco · carpano 122,- 17,0 4,2 145,0

vermouth rosso · carpano 122,- 16,0 5 160,0

vin santo · fèlsina 164,- 13,5 6,8 202,0

caffè
espresso 42,-
espresso doppio 48,-

corretto 
(espresso ‘corrected’ with 
2cl of your choice: amaretto 
· sambuca · grappa etc.)

78,-

macchiato 48,-
cappuccino 56,-

cortado 56,-
americano 52,-

tè
black tea - chai 56,-
black tea - earl gray 56,-
fruit tea - berries 56,-
fruit tea - ginger 56,-

green tea - lemon 56,-

dopocena

dolci

creamy melted 
chocolate fondue with 
sliced strawberries & 
banana ready for dipping 
G M N(hazelnut) So 

172,- 

fried shells of pastry 
filled with ricotta cheese 
· lemon zest · a drizzle 
of chocolate 
G M N(hazelnut) So & *E Mu N 

156,- 

gorgonzola mousse · 
caramelised pears · 
walnuts · dark chocolate 
M N(waulnut) So & *G N 

168,- 

mascarpone cream · 
zabaione · ladyfingers · 
coffee · a drop of marsala 
wine 
G E M Su & *N So 

158,- 

pannacotta
topped with  
forest berries 
M & *G E 

chocolate hazelnut 
M N(hazelnut) So & *G E 

148,- 

vanilla ice-cream 
‘drowning’ in a shot of 
espresso 
M So & *N P 

106,- 

lemon sorbet kissed by a 
shot of vodka 
*M N P 

134,- 

Two scoops of ice-cream  
chocolate  · vanilla  
M So & *N P 

lemon  
*M N P 

112,- 

gorgonzola 
mousse  

gelato   & 

cannoli 
siciliani 

colonel   affogato  

fonduta di 
cioccolato 

tiramisù  

Symbol * next to icons = may contain possible traces of that specific allergen

alcohol gluten freeveganvegetarian

G·gluten C·celery E·egg F·fish L·lupin M·milk Mu·mustard N·nuts P·peanuts Se·sesame So·soy Su·sulphites


